County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-00805 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution to be Presented Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 9/1/2022 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Title: Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Lisa Northrup of the Santa Barbara County Treasurer-

Tax Collector-Public Administrator/Guardian as the September 2022 Employee of the Month for Santa

Barbara County.

Sponsors: SUPERVISOR HARTMANN

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order, 4. Posted NOE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/13/2022	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Adopted	Pass

Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Lisa Northrup of the Santa Barbara County Treasurer-Tax Collector-Public Administrator/Guardian as the September 2022 Employee of the Month for Santa Barbara County.